

# Tuesday • August, 27 2024 **The Westin Carlsbad Resort & Spa**

## ALL NEW AGENDA AND TIME

















**CARLSBAD RESORT & SPA** 



- Who Investors Commercial Real Estate Brokers Developers Loan Officers
- **should** Property Managers Mortgage Bankers/Brokers Real Estate Attorneys
- attend: CPA's Real Estate Professionals & Advisors College Students & Interns



The LoanMakers Forum™ is a place where Investors, Real Estate Brokers, Mortgage Bankers, Loan Brokers and other Commercial Real Estate professionals meet Lenders and present loan requests live. This interactive half-day networking event highlights current loan programs of active Commercial Real Estate lenders. Attendees will have the opportunity to present actual loan requests to all the lenders and have them compete for the transaction. The

event features networking with lenders and Commercial Real Estate support companies in a trade show format.



#### WHAT IS FOCUS NETWORKING?

ocus Networking was introduced by the All Star Group in 2021 to "Focus" on specific Commercial Real Estate Property Types and Loans available based on the interest of attendees at the events. We found our Focus Networking to be more interactive

and effective than "breakout sessions". Interactive events have been a hallmark of All Star Group. Think of it as a Hybrid session where attendees and Exhibitors/Speakers can openly have a discussion in smaller groups. Plus, you can easily go from group to group. During the Focus Networking Session all Exhibitors and Sponsors leave their Exhibit Table and the Focus Networking groups meet in 3 areas of the Ballroom.

#### **MEET, GREET, AND NETWORK WITH:**





























































1:30 - Registration/Networking

2:00 - CoStar Market Update

2:30 - Lender/Exhibitor Presentations

3:15 - LoanMakers Forum

4:00 - Focus Networking

4:30 - 6:00 - Networking Happy Hour



**\$175.00** until August 15, 2024

Registration

**\$200.00** after August 15, 2024

**Late Registration** 

### San Diego LoanMakers Forum™ Networking Expo

The Westin Carlsbad Resort & Spa | 5480 Grand Pacific Drive | Carlsbad, CA 92008

**REGISTER ONLINE AT:** 

Mail checks to: ALL STAR GROUP, Inc. 3835 E. Thousand Oaks Blvd., Suite 282, Westlake Village, CA 91362

Phone: (818) 532-7660 • Fax: (323) 908-4006